
Redwood County Jail
In Custody 01-31-2026 14:20

Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

332649
Bridgeman,
Adam Trent

M 37 8476
01-29-2026
19:00

F - SENTENCED - 609.487.3

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

G - SENTENCED - 169A.20.1(2)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under I

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

147267
Crain, Bryce
Brandon

M 37 8444
01-05-2026
17:39

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Felony Probation Violation

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Sentenced 25 days GT + 30 days GT 8 days CTS cn

97486
Fields, Donald
Jeral

M 45 8427
12-28-2025
18:20

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 629.75.2(d)(1)

Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years
of

M - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.506.1

Give Peace Officer False
Name/Birthdate/ID Ca

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Release /w no conditions $50,000, release /w
conditions $35,000; next hearing 2/2/26 @ 9:30 IP cn

71082
Glaser,
Raymond Walter

M 37 8472
01-26-2026
22:59

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Probation Violation

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

PVH: 2/2/26 @ 11:00 IP cn

421539
Holm, Kenneth
Walter

M 68 8447
01-07-2026
14:10

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard
Risk

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Sentenced 45 days GT 0 CTS cn

468384
Jacobson,
Bolden Joseph

M 20 8411
12-15-2025
18:46

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Probation Violation

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Sentenced 75 days GT 17 days CTS cn

48757
Leith, Brandon
Forrest

M 44 8482
01-30-2026
23:49

G - 1 COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5

Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica

P - 1 COURT/PENDING - 169.79.8(c)

Traffic Regulation-Display of Plate
Registrat

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

38622
Obrien, Michael
Lewis

M 48 8480
01-30-2026
16:21

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.487.3

Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle

G - 1 COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5

Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimica

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

206646
Ogara, Sean
David

M 21 8433
12-30-2025
03:10

M - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Probation Violation

M - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Probation Violation

M - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Probation Violation

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.595.1(4)

Damage to Property - 1st Degree - Value
Reduc

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard
Risk

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Next Hearing 2/2/26 @ 9:30 IP cn

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  



 16834
Panitzke, Jesse
Lee

M 34 8477
01-30-2026
09:17

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

42836
Renville, John
Raymond

M 38 8425
12-25-2025
02:01

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Probation Violation

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Contested Revocation Hearing: 3/13/25 @ 3:30pm IP
cn

569068
Rosa-Bottomley,
Grace

F 49 8452
01-12-2026
12:20

F - SENTENCED - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Sentenced 120 days GT 7 days CTS cn

3787
Samide, Bartley
Ryan

M 40 8463
01-19-2026
01:34

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard
Risk

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

569701
Sander, Jamison
Aaron

M 39 8479
01-30-2026
13:50

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Probation Violation

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.14

Probation Violation

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

5500
Stillson, John
Donald

M 31 8310
10-12-2025
13:53

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.222.1

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

F - 1 COURT/PENDING - 609.222.1

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

Release /w out conditions $60,000, release /w
conditions $40,000; next hearing Pre-Trial 4/17/26 @
2:30 cn

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  


